P

" Faniasy

RealTime

Spiwts

First and Ten League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
28-Feb-2011 03:49 PM Eastern

West Division

TEAM

Ball's Balls
Bad Boys

Zeros
Rookies
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East Division

TEAM

w
Wholf Pack 8
The Program 6
Dickiedoos 6
The Rippers and The Tearers 6
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Central Division

TEAM

Shockers
Da Boyzz

Heavy D

Dream Team
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Total Points

Bad Boys
Da Boyzz
Dickiedoos
Shockers
The Program
Wholf Pack
Dream Team
The Rippers and The Tearers
Heavy D
Zeros

Ball's Balls
Rookies
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PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462

1735.30
1732.20
1728.64
1705.82
1618.16
1567.94
1566.56
1530.30
1510.08
1461.08
1439.50
1434.46

PF
1183.66
1428.86
1213.90
1150.06

PF
1320.88
1361.66
1353.44
1248.74

PF
1384.44
1342.82
1247.38
1325.36

PA
1203.60
1349.34
1386.74
1325.44

PA
1126.04
1328.30
1373.78
1373.52

PA
1267.80
1230.02
1314.68
1281.94

DIVISION
2-2-0

2-2-
2-2-
2-2-

o O o

DIVISION
4-0-0

1-1-
2-3-
1-4-

o O o

DIVISION
3-0-0

1-2-
1-1-
1-3-

o O o

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
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